PINELLAS COUNTY SCHOOL BOARD
PROPOSED MINIMUM SALARY
PROFESSIONAL, TECHNICAL, AND SUPERVISORY

EXEMPT SALARY SCHEDULE "E"
2013/2014

Pay Minimum

Grade Salary

1 $40,820.58
$44,086.17
$47,613.14
$51,422.25
$55,536.10
$59,978.95
$64,777.29
$69,959.48
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Annual Rates based on 247 days, 7.5 hours



