PINELLAS COUNTY SCHOOL BOARD PROPOSED MINIMUM SALARY PROFESSIONAL, TECHNICAL, AND SUPERVISORY

EXEMPT SALARY SCHEDULE "E" 2013/2014

Pay Grade	Minimum Salary
0.00	•
1	\$40,820.58
2	\$44,086.17
3	\$47,613.14
4	\$51,422.25
5	\$55,536.10
6	\$59,978.95
7	\$64,777.29
8	\$69,959.48

Annual Rates based on 247 days, 7.5 hours